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Allergens

www.thetempleinn.com

HOT DRINKS

BREAKFAST

Eggs On Toast £ 6.50

Breakfast Smoothie (VE)(GF) £ 5.50
With Muesli, Oat Milk, Coconut Yoghurt, Berries
& Agave

Cumberland Sausage & Eggs

Smashed Avocado & Egg

Smoked Bacon & Eggs

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

Eggs your way with Sourdough Bread
Eggs Florentine £11.50
Spinach, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise on
Sourdough

On Sourdough Bread with Cherry Tomatoes

Eggs Benedict Spinach & Pecorino Omelette

The Full Temple The Veggie Temple

Bacon Roll

£ 10.00

£ 6.50

£ 10.50

£ 12.00 £ 11.00

Bacon, Poached Eggs  & Hollandaise on
Sourdough

Served with Sourdough Toast

Smoked Bacon in a Brioche Roll

Eggs your way, Sausage, Bacon, Tomato,
Mushroom, Baked Beans, Hash Browns & Toast

Eggs your way with Sourdough Bread

The Breakfast Bap £ 9.50
Bacon, Sausage, Hash-Brown & Fried Egg in a
Brioche Roll
Choose Ketchup Or Brown Sauce

Choose Ketchup Or Brown Sauce

Sausage Bap £ 7.50
Cumberland Sausage in a Brioche Roll
Choose Ketchup Or Brown Sauce

Eggs your way on Sourdough Bread

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Herbal Tea
Yorkshire Tea

£ 3.95
£ 3.95
£ 2.95
£ 3.45

Americano
Cappuccino

Espresso
Flat White

£ 3.10
£ 3.65

£ 3.65
£ 2.50 / 2.90

Latte £ 3.65

Chamomile, Rooibos, Peppermint, Earl Grey,  
Vanilla Chai, Three Ginger, Blackberry &
Echinacea, Turmeric

COLD DRINKS

Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Bunderberg Ginger Beer

Appletiser
Bottle Green Elderflower

£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£ 3.50

Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Big Tom
Pineapple Juice

£ 2.45
£ 2.45

£ 2.45
£ 3.50

Cranberry Juice £ 2.45

Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry
J20 £ 3.50

Eggs your way, Veggie Sausages, Tomato,
Mushroom, Baked Beans, Hash Browns & Toast

£ 9.50

The Veggie Bap £ 9.50
Spinach, Mushroom, Tomato, Curried Beans &
Fried Egg


