

**Apple Juice** 

**Big Tom** 

**Cranberry Juice** 

Pineapple Juice

## BREAKFAST

## Please advise us of any Allergens

<b>Breakfast Smoothie (VE)(GF)</b> With Muesli, Oat Milk, Coconut Yogh & Agave		<b>Smashed Avocado &amp; Egg</b> On Sourdough Bread with Cherry Toma	<b>£ 8.00</b> atoes	
Eggs On Toast	£ 6.50	Smoked Bacon & Eggs	£ 8.00	
Eggs your way on Sourdough Bread		Eggs your way with Sourdough Bread	£ 9.50	
<b>Eggs Florentine</b> Spinach, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sourdough	<b>£11.50</b> e on	<b>Cumberland Sausage &amp; Eggs</b> Eggs your way with Sourdough Bread	£ 8.00	
Eggs Benedict Bacon, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise	<b>£ 10.00</b> on	<b>Spinach &amp; Pecorino Omelette</b> Served with Sourdough Toast	£ 10.50	
Sourdough <b>Bacon Roll</b> Smoked Bacon in a Brioche Roll Choose Ketchup Or Brown Sauce	£ 6.50	<b>Sausage Bap</b> Cumberland Sausage in a Brioche Roll Choose Ketchup Or Brown Sauce	£ 7.50	
The Full Temple Eggs your way, Sausage, Bacon, Tomato, Mushroom, Baked Beans, Hash Browns & Toast		<b>The Veggie Temple</b> £ 11.00 Eggs your way, Veggie Sausages, Tomato, Mushroom, Baked Beans, Hash Browns & Toast		
<b>The Breakfast Bap</b> Bacon, Sausage, Hash-Brown & Fried Brioche Roll Choose Ketchup Or Brown Sauce	<b>£ 9.50</b> Egg in a	<b>The Veggie Bap</b> Spinach, Mushroom, Tomato, Curried Be Fried Egg	<b>£ 9.50</b> eans &	
HOT DRINKS Americano	£ 3.10	Hot Chocolate	£ 3.95	
Amencano Cappussino	£ 3.10	Mocha	£ 3.33	

COLD DRINKS		Echinacea, Turmeric			
Espresso Espresso	£ 2.50 / 2.90	Chamomile, Rooibos, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Vanilla Chai, Three Ginger, Blackberry &			
Latte Flat White	£ 3.65 £ 3.65	Yorkshire Tea	£ 2.95 £ 3.45		
Cappuccino	£ 3.65	Mocha £ 3			
Americano	£ 3.10	Hot Chocolate	£ 3.95		

**Appletiser** 

Bunderberg Ginger Beer

**Bottle Green Elderflower** 

J20 £ 3
Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50 £ 3.50

£ 2.45

£ 2.45

£ 2.45

£ 3.50